
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

79 

95 

30 

38 

27 

47 

127 

40 

44 

77 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Petar Vazharov 

Murat Duvenci 

Adrian Zelca 

Laurentiu Mocanu 

Ivan Ivanov 

Martin Choy 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

3 

Diff 

17.039 

35.063 

35.287 

41.187 

55.030 

1:00.549 

1:07.825 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:19.109 

1:20.388 

1:22.679 

1:22.658 

1:22.457 

1:23.969 

1:24.053 

1:24.304 

1:24.575 

1:19.299 

Make 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.039 

Avg. Speed 

141,328 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.109 

Best Speed 

144,985 

Best Lap by 

79 - Angel Karanyotov 

 

Printed: 21/7/2018 4:58:16 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:37:29 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 16:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

79 

95 

77 

30 

47 

27 

44 

127 

40 

51 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Martin Choy 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Vazharov 

Ivan Ivanov 

Adrian Zelca 

Laurentiu Mocanu 

Ivan Trassiev 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:19.158 

1:20.383 

1:20.923 

1:22.063 

1:23.760 

1:24.334 

1:24.503 

1:24.561 

1:25.256 

1:26.401 

Diff 

1.225 

1.765 

2.905 

4.602 

5.176 

5.345 

5.403 

6.098 

7.243 

Best Speed 

144,895 

142,687 

141,735 

139,766 

136,934 

136,002 

135,730 

135,637 

134,531 

132,748 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

8 

13 

3 

8 

6 

7 

4 

Make 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 11:16:53 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SBK - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

79 

77 

95 

38 

27 

40 

127 

44 

47 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Petar Vazharov 

Laurentiu Mocanu 

Adrian Zelca 

Ivan Ivanov 

Murat Duvenci 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:19.562 

1:19.914 

1:20.077 

1:22.778 

1:23.714 

1:24.107 

1:24.136 

1:24.477 

1:24.502 

Diff 

0.352 

0.515 

3.216 

4.152 

4.545 

4.574 

4.915 

4.940 

Best Speed 

144,159 

143,524 

143,232 

138,559 

137,009 

136,369 

136,322 

135,772 

135,732 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

6 

5 

Make 

DUCATI 

BMW 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 1:43:22 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SBK - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

2 

27 

134 

90 

19 

71 

96 

94 

32 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Milen Georgiev 

Dan Mainescu 

Mihail Ivanov 

Alexandru Bar 

Angel Trakov 

Adrian Petrovici 

Alexander Georgiev 

Christian Angeloni 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

7 

Diff 

6.132 

30.272 

41.184 

44.981 

51.608 

1:21.724 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:21.608 

1:21.696 

1:24.134 

1:24.900 

1:24.914 

1:25.496 

1:25.529 

1:21.647 

1:29.905 

Make 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

MV AGUSTA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.132 

Avg. Speed 

138,792 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.608 

Best Speed 

140,545 

Best Lap by 

2 - Ionel Pascota 

 

Printed: 21/7/2018 4:14:55 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SSP - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:56:08 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 15:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

2 

94 

27 

134 

71 

19 

96 

90 

32 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Alexander Georgiev 

Milen Georgiev 

Dan Mainescu 

Angel Trakov 

Alexandru Bar 

Adrian Petrovici 

Mihail Ivanov 

Christian Angeloni 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:21.697 

1:22.009 

1:23.240 

1:24.718 

1:25.167 

1:25.197 

1:25.363 

1:27.130 

1:29.827 

Diff 

0.312 

1.543 

3.021 

3.470 

3.500 

3.666 

5.433 

8.130 

Best Speed 

140,392 

139,858 

137,790 

135,386 

134,672 

134,624 

134,363 

131,638 

127,685 

In Lap 

7 

10 

11 

7 

11 

8 

5 

11 

6 

Make 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

MV AGUSTA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 10:47:04 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SSP - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

94 

2 

27 

134 

96 

19 

90 

71 

32 

Name 

Alexander Georgiev 

Ionel Pascota 

Milen Georgiev 

Dan Mainescu 

Adrian Petrovici 

Alexandru Bar 

Mihail Ivanov 

Angel Trakov 

Christian Angeloni 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:21.511 

1:21.657 

1:23.441 

1:23.886 

1:24.565 

1:25.109 

1:25.588 

1:25.594 

1:30.927 

Diff 

0.146 

1.930 

2.375 

3.054 

3.598 

4.077 

4.083 

9.416 

Best Speed 

140,712 

140,461 

137,458 

136,728 

135,631 

134,764 

134,009 

134,000 

126,141 

In Lap 

11 

4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

11 

5 

4 

Make 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

MV AGUSTA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 1:11:26 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SSP - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:50:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 12:50 



Pos 

 

SP 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SSP300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

71 

18 

96 

69 

67 

54 

41 

28 

2 

Name 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Julieta Lenkova 

Mitko Mitkov 

Plamen Hristov 

Steliyan Todorov 

Bahattin Sofuoglu 

Kadir Erbay 

Mihail Florov 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

25 

20 

16 

13 

Class 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

4 

10 

10 

10 

4 

Diff 

1.052 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

51.496 

59.692 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:32.915 

1:33.057 

1:39.516 

1:39.688 

1:43.380 

1:27.213 

1:32.202 

1:26.697 

1:34.702 

Make 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.496 

Avg. Speed 

129,996 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.697 

Best Speed 

132,295 

Best Lap by 

28 - Mihail Florov 

 

Printed: 21/7/2018 3:38:17 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SP125/SSP300 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:20:34 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

54 

28 

41 

71 

2 

18 

96 

69 

67 

Name 

Bahattin Sofuoglu 

Mihail Florov 

Kadir Erbay 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Julieta Lenkova 

Mitko Mitkov 

Plamen Hristov 

Steliyan Todorov 

Class 
SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP 125 

SSP300 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

Best Tm 

1:27.235 

1:28.189 

1:33.517 

1:35.262 

1:36.181 

1:36.847 

1:38.458 

1:39.608 

1:42.810 

Diff 

0.954 

6.282 

8.027 

8.946 

9.612 

11.223 

12.373 

15.575 

Best Speed 

131,479 

130,057 

122,647 

120,401 

119,250 

118,430 

116,492 

115,147 

111,561 

In Lap 

10 

9 

9 

7 

6 

4 

3 

8 

9 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 10:22:26 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SP125/SSP300 - TM1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

54 

28 

41 

71 

2 

18 

67 

69 

96 

Name 

Bahattin Sofuoglu 

Mihail Florov 

Kadir Erbay 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Julieta Lenkova 

Steliyan Todorov 

Plamen Hristov 

Mitko Mitkov 

Class 
SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP 125 

SSP300 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

Best Tm 

1:27.573 

1:28.266 

1:32.750 

1:34.327 

1:35.760 

1:35.884 

1:40.656 

1:40.846 

1:41.365 

Diff 

0.693 

5.177 

6.754 

8.187 

8.311 

13.083 

13.273 

13.792 

Best Speed 

130,972 

129,944 

123,661 

121,594 

119,774 

119,620 

113,948 

113,734 

113,151 

In Lap 

7 

5 

9 

7 

4 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 1:51:22 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

SP125/SSP300 - TM2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 12:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

97 

888 

51 

64 

27 

22 

29 

7 

1 

77 

126 

94 

84 

56 

Name 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Adrian Rus 

Ciprian Trifan 

Ivan Trassiev 

Nikola Lukic 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Sasa Nesic 

Anvi Pala 

Sorin Pop 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Mende Boshevski 

Alexandru Szekely 

Abdullah Koken 

Oner Onal 

Altug Inan 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

Class 
F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

11.572 

12.123 

19.362 

26.478 

30.818 

40.199 

47.871 

1:03.870 

1:14.809 

1:18.717 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:22.584 

1:24.866 

1:25.057 

1:25.603 

1:26.992 

1:25.092 

1:28.469 

1:29.931 

1:32.406 

1:26.503 

1:34.353 

1:22.623 

1:35.251 

1:28.540 

Make 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.572 

Avg. Speed 

134,803 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.584 

Best Speed 

138,884 

Best Lap by 

5 - Boyko Bozhinov 

 

Printed: 21/7/2018 3:12:00 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:48:30 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

5 

126 

27 

56 

1 

888 

97 

22 

84 

29 

7 

77 

94 

Name 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Alexandru Szekely 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Altug Inan 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Ciprian Trifan 

Adrian Rus 

Sasa Nesic 

Oner Onal 

Anvi Pala 

Sorin Pop 

Mende Boshevski 

Abdullah Koken 

Class 
F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:22.288 

1:22.512 

1:23.346 

1:23.928 

1:25.972 

1:26.204 

1:26.239 

1:29.481 

1:32.624 

1:33.338 

1:35.127 

1:35.565 

1:36.074 

Diff 

0.224 

1.058 

1.640 

3.684 

3.916 

3.951 

7.193 

10.336 

11.050 

12.839 

13.277 

13.786 

Best Speed 

139,384 

139,005 

137,614 

136,660 

133,411 

133,052 

132,998 

128,179 

123,830 

122,882 

120,571 

120,019 

119,383 

In Lap 

2 

5 

8 

5 

3 

9 

4 

6 

7 

3 

4 

5 

3 

Tires 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 9:50:42 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

F1000 - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 09:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

126 

5 

1 

97 

888 

64 

51 

22 

77 

7 

Name 

Alexandru Szekely 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Adrian Rus 

Ciprian Trifan 

Nikola Lukic 

Ivan Trassiev 

Sasa Nesic 

Mende Boshevski 

Sorin Pop 

Class 
F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:21.966 

1:23.035 

1:24.519 

1:25.002 

1:25.797 

1:25.860 

1:26.565 

1:28.428 

1:32.453 

1:34.212 

Diff 

1.069 

2.553 

3.036 

3.831 

3.894 

4.599 

6.462 

10.487 

12.246 

Best Speed 

139,931 

138,130 

135,704 

134,933 

133,683 

133,585 

132,497 

129,706 

124,059 

121,742 

In Lap 

5 

1 

2 

6 

5 

5 

2 

7 

6 

8 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 12:16:33 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

F1000 - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

76 

194 

17 

54 

56 

191 

310 

69 

86 

709 

70 

28 

88 

2 

11 

26 

39 

100 

93 

Name 

Kerem Ucar 

Vlad Neaga 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Vasil Kichukov 

Robertino Dumitru 

Baris Alsancak 

Cafer Comlek 

Oleg Medenica 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Adrian Aelenei 

Venelin Milev 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Sahin Karadayioglu 

Filip Filipovski 

Sorin Alamorean 

Daniel Mazilu 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Simeon Florov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Class 
F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Best Tm 

1:24.364 

1:24.775 

1:25.001 

1:26.036 

1:26.369 

1:26.844 

1:27.412 

1:29.015 

1:30.349 

1:30.373 

1:30.747 

1:30.912 

1:31.300 

1:31.517 

1:31.573 

1:31.722 

1:32.119 

1:32.144 

1:36.784 

Diff 

0.411 

0.637 

1.672 

2.005 

2.480 

3.048 

4.651 

5.985 

6.009 

6.383 

6.548 

6.936 

7.153 

7.209 

7.358 

7.755 

7.780 

12.420 

Best Speed 

135,954 

135,295 

134,935 

133,312 

132,798 

132,071 

131,213 

128,850 

126,948 

126,914 

126,391 

126,162 

125,625 

125,328 

125,251 

125,047 

124,509 

124,475 

118,507 

In Lap 

8 

7 

4 

3 

6 

12 

12 

7 

4 

6 

5 

5 

2 

6 

6 

7 

7 

3 

5 

Tires 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 9:23:38 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

F600 - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:57 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

17 

194 

76 

54 

86 

56 

310 

191 

709 

69 

88 

39 

100 

70 

2 

11 

26 

28 

93 

Name 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Vlad Neaga 

Kerem Ucar 

Vasil Kichukov 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Robertino Dumitru 

Cafer Comlek 

Baris Alsancak 

Adrian Aelenei 

Oleg Medenica 

Sahin Karadayioglu 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Simeon Florov 

Venelin Milev 

Filip Filipovski 

Sorin Alamorean 

Daniel Mazilu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Class 
F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Best Tm 

1:24.222 

1:24.450 

1:24.687 

1:25.131 

1:26.538 

1:27.176 

1:27.182 

1:27.805 

1:29.263 

1:30.273 

1:30.598 

1:30.819 

1:31.040 

1:31.050 

1:31.193 

1:31.617 

1:31.823 

1:32.402 

1:32.743 

Diff 

0.228 

0.465 

0.909 

2.316 

2.954 

2.960 

3.583 

5.041 

6.051 

6.376 

6.597 

6.818 

6.828 

6.971 

7.395 

7.601 

8.180 

8.521 

Best Speed 

136,183 

135,815 

135,435 

134,729 

132,538 

131,568 

131,559 

130,626 

128,492 

127,055 

126,599 

126,291 

125,984 

125,970 

125,773 

125,191 

124,910 

124,127 

123,671 

In Lap 

11 

6 

6 

7 

4 

6 

5 

9 

3 

4 

3 

11 

2 

4 

6 

6 

4 

3 

7 

Make 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

AUGUSTA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/7/2018 11:46:59 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

F600 - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

54 

17 

194 

56 

69 

86 

709 

310 

39 

88 

11 

28 

76 

93 

2 

70 

26 

191 

100 

Name 

Vasil Kichukov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Vlad Neaga 

Robertino Dumitru 

Oleg Medenica 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Adrian Aelenei 

Cafer Comlek 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Sahin Karadayioglu 

Sorin Alamorean 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Kerem Ucar 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Filip Filipovski 

Venelin Milev 

Daniel Mazilu 

Baris Alsancak 

Simeon Florov 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 
F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

6 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.753 

1.984 

23.031 

43.823 

46.811 

53.328 

53.992 

1:08.315 

1:10.123 

1:23.940 

1:28.528 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:24.090 

1:24.614 

1:24.269 

1:25.738 

1:27.827 

1:24.660 

1:28.533 

1:28.099 

1:29.567 

1:30.582 

1:31.187 

1:31.303 

1:24.337 

1:32.683 

1:32.202 

1:31.329 

1:32.517 

1:29.497 

Make 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

AUGUSTA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.753 

Avg. Speed 

134,621 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.090 

Best Speed 

136,397 

Best Lap by 

54 - Vasil Kichukov 

 

Printed: 21/7/2018 2:31:36 �� 

Dimi 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 

SATURDAY 21 JULY 2018 

F600- RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:12:45 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/7/2018 14:10 


